
 

Residential Standard and Hard-to-Reach Offer Program

Participating Vendor List  

Ceiling Insulation  

primary company Contact Name EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

2Save Energy  Claudia Elespuru claudia.e@2save-energy.com 214-551-3563 

Blas Mechanical  
Benito Jr. 
Hernandez blasmechanicalservice@gmail.com 409-218-1738 

Blow Pro Insulation  Blanca Garcia  bg2379203@gmail.com  832-907-8130 

Blu Contractor, LLC Oscar Mosto oscarmosto@blucontractor.com 469-815-8305 

Brazos Valley Services Karen Vesely k.vesely@gobvs.com 979-885-0055 

Conergy Javier Rodriguez conergy.usa@gmail.com 214-815-4681 

GOPE  Brian Gonzalez  Brian.ceo@gopecontractor.com 214-869-8261 
Home Improvement Systems, 
Inc. Luis Salazar lsalazar@himprovement.com 972-243-7152 
Martinez Insulation  Fernando Martinez martinezinsulation@gmail.com 346-228-9437 
V&A ENERGY SOLUTIONS Martha Velazquez velasquez_martha@att.net 832-887-8489 

HVAC  

primary company Contact Name EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Blas Mechanical  
Benito Jr. 
Hernandez blasmechanicalservice@gmail.com 409-218-1738 

Brazos Valley Services Karen Vesley  k.vesely@gobvs.com 979-885-0055 

Upload Energy  
 
Nooner, Butler butler@uploadenergy.com 214-500-3714 

Weeks Service Company Stephanie Potter spotter@weeksservicecompany.com 281-332-9555 

Solar PV  

primary company Contact Name EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

ICON Power  Cruz Lozano  
 

Cruz.lozano@iconpower.com 888-777-3766 
Sunshine Renewable 
Solutions Shed, Jeff permitting@sunshinerenewable.com 832-280-8838 

Texon Solar  Steven Khan  steve@texonsolar.com 713-447-4174 


